KMT - Kraus Messtechnik GmbH
Gewerbering 9, D-83624 Otterfing, Germany,  08024-48737, Fax. 08024-5532
Home Page  http://www.kmt-telemetry.com, Email:  info@kmt-telemetry.com
MT32 Telemetry
Multi channel telemetry system for
rotating application
 Up to 32 channel
 Sensor inputs for STG, POT, TH-K,

Version 2017-01 Technical Data are subject to change without notice!
MT32 - 8 channel set with battery power and 320kbit diversity radio telemetry
(picture show only an order example)
Order example: MT32-8CH-320k, 8xSTG, BATT, BW 8x0-750Hz
    MT32-8CH-320k-DIV, 8xSTG, BATT, BW 8x0-750Hz
8 MT32-STG-V2       NEW Signal conditioning module for strain gages -  gain 250-500-1000-2000
1 MT32-ENC8 Encoder for up to 8 acquisition module
1 MT32-CABLE-LOOM8 Cable loom for 8 channels
1 MT32-CABLE-SET 8 Wire (10m each) in different colors for self-made cable loom for 8 channels
1 MT32-320k-10-DIV RF telemetry transmitter and diversity receiver with 320kbit  (20kS/s)
1 BATT-PACK Battery pack
1 MT32-DEC8 Decoder for 8 channels, Output 8 x BNC
1 AC/DC AC/DC power supply for DEC8 (Optional)
50 & 25mm
mounting tape
Cable set for
cable loom
MT32-320k
transmitter
with wire-
antenna
DC Power cable
(MT32-DEC8)
2x receiving
antenna 0dB
MT32-DEC8 incl.
diversity receiver
AC/DC adapter
(option)
8x MT32-STG
1x MT32-ENC8
1x DC/DC PWR
(can use instead of
BATT-PACK!)
Batt. Pack
Cable loom
(for testing)
1xScrew driver for
potentiometer setting of
STG modules
1x Hexagon key to open
MT32-STG housing
6V Lithium battery CR-P2
not incl. in set!
Must be purchased in your
own country!
Side 7
Version 2017-01 Technical Data are subject to change without notice!
MT32 - 8 channel set with inductive power and 2560kbit inductive transmitter
(picture show only an order example)
Order example: MT32-8CH-IND-TX-RX 45MHz, 8xSTG, IND-PWR, BW 8x0-6000Hz
8 MT32-STG-V2    NEW Signal conditioning module for strain gages -  gain 250-500-1000-2000
1 MT32-ENC8 Encoder for up to 8 acquisition module
1 MT32-CABLE-LOOM8 Cable loom for 8 channels
1 MT32-CABLE-SET 8 Wire (10m each) in different colors for self-made cable loom for 8 channels
1 MT32-IND-TX-RX-45MHz Inductive telemetry transmitter and receiver, 45MHz carrier, 2560kbit
1 IND-PWR-XL Inductive power supply
1 MT32-DEC8 Decoder for 8 channels, Output 8 x BNC
1 MT32-DEC-DIG-IP-LAN Digital decoder with PCM-LAN-IP interface
1 RLAB-VL-Win RemusLAB Full-License data acquisition software
2 AC/DC AC/DC power supply for DEC8 and IP LAN Interface
1 AC/DC-24V-2.5A AC/DC power supply 65 WATT for IND-Power Supply L/XL
AC/DC adapter
For DEC and IP-LAN
8 x MT32-STG
Cable loom
(for testing)
MT32-ENC16
Cable set for
cable loom
50 & 25mm mounting tape
3m Ferrite tape for IND-
power and IND-data
Inductive power
generator
Copper wire
IP-LAN-Interface MT32-DEC8 incl.
diversity receiver
MT32-IND
PWR 5V
MT32-IND
TX 45MHz
IND Data
pickup head with
5m cable
IND Power
head with 5m
cable
1xScrew driver for
potentiometer setting of
STG modules
1x Hexagon key to open
MT32-STG housing
AC/DC adapter
Power generator